
NGV Safety Training

Charlotte, NC • April 23-25, 2019

First Name Last Name Company Title Address City

Yunis Abdul Rush Truck Center - Ashland Technician 11525 N. Lakeridge Parkway Ashland

Jason Armold Rush Truck Center - Fredericksburg Technician 3400 Lee Hill Dr. Fredericksburg

Maurice Carter City of Richmond - Dept of Public Works Mechanic II 1700 Commerce Rd. Richmond

Robert Carter Waste Industries Shop Foreman 4621 Marracco Dr. Hope Mills

Mike Cross Rush Truck Center - Ashland Technician 1521 W. Hundred Rd. Chester

Brandon Dorsey Rush Truck Center - Charlotte Technician 3310 Jeff Adams Dr. Charlotte

Nathaniel Fisher Peterbilt of Charlotte Mobile Service Technician 3917 Trailer Dr. Charlotte

Charles Goodwin Peterbilt of Charlotte Service Technician 3917 Trailer Dr. Charlotte

Stephen Leonard J.R Leonard Construction / CNG Service Group Service Manager 130 Houston Road Troutman

Cody Matthews Rush Truck Center - Ashland Technician 1521 W. Hundred Rd. Chester

Michael Miller Ryder System, Inc. Technician 1409 West Craighead Road Charlotte

Dylan Moser Rush Truck Center - Ashland Technician 11525 N. Lakeridge Parkway Ashland

Andrew Noeth Cape Fear Public Transportation Authority Mechanic 1480 Castle Hayne Road Wilmington

Stephen Radford Ryder System, Inc. Senior Service Manager 1409 West Craighead Road Charlotte

Mark Sienko Ryder System, Inc. Technician In Charge 1409 West Craighead Road Charlotte

Craig Stanworth Rush Truck Service Technician 2340 US Highway 70 SW Hickory

Mike Stepp Ryder System, Inc. Technician In Charge 1409 West Craighead Road Charlotte

Nolan Terry Rush Truck Center - Fredericksburg Technician 3400 Lee Hill Dr. Fredericksburg

Chanverek Thinhg City of Richmond - Dept of Public Works Mechanic II 1700 Commerce Road Richmond

Kenneth Tucker City of Richmond - Dept of Public Works Mechanic II 1700 Commerce Rd. Richmond
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State Zip Phone Email

# of NGVs 

Currently in 

Fleet

# of NGVS to 

Be Purchased 

Within 2 Years

Sedans/Autom

obiles

Light-Duty 

Trucks/Vans

Medium-

/Heavy-Duty 

Trucks

VA 23005 804-309-4500 abduly@rushenterprises.com 0 N/A

VA 23836 804-414-3200 ArmoldJ@rushenterprises.com N/A N/A

VA 23224 804-646-5244 maurice.carter@richmondgov.com

NC 28348 910-596-1170 robert.carter@wasteindustries.com 20-25 X

VA 23836 804-414-3200 crossm@rushenterprises.com 0 0

NC 28206 704-597-9990 dorseyb@rushenterprises.com 0 0

NC 28269 704-597-8600 nfisher@tlgtrucks.com 0 0

NC 28269 704-597-8600 cgoodwin@tlgtrucks.com 0 N/A

NC 28166 704-528-7650 Stephen@cngservicescompany.com 7 X X

VA 23836 804-414-3200 MatthewsC@rushenterprises.com 0 0

NC 28206 704-596-9200 Michael_S_Miller@ryder.com 100+ 0

VA 23005 804-309-4500 moserd@rushenterprises.com 0 0

NC 28405 910 343-0106 arnoeth@gmail.com 15 10 X

NC 28206 704-775-6330 Stephen_T_Radford@ryder.com 100+

NC 28206 705-596-9200 Mark_E_Sienko@ryder.com

NC 28602 828-449-2730 stanwortha@rushenterprises.com 0 0

NC 28206 704-596-9200 Mike_Stepp@ryder.com

VA 23836 804-414-3200 terryn@rushenterprises.com 0 0

VA 23224 804-646-5244 chan.thingh@richmondgov.com 40

VA 23224 804-646-5244 Kenneth.Tucker@richmondgov.com 15-30 X

mailto:MatthewsC@rushenterprises.com
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Buses (Transit/ 

School) Other (Specify)

Owns a CNG 

Fueling Station Station Size

Plans to Build a 

Station Within 

2 Years Additional Comments

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

X Trolley 14

0

0 0

0 0

0 0

4


